@ Annual Lobbyist Registration for Organizations

Tiffany & Bosco, P.A. 2525 E. Camelback Rd., 7th
(602) 255-6000 Floor
Phoenix, Arizona, 85016

List of CEO, All Officers and Employees Who Lobby and their positions with the
organization.

Name Position Email Address
William E. Lally Attorney wel@tblaw.com

Holly R. Reading Senior Project Manager HKeilman@tblaw.com
Shaine T. Alleman Attorney sta@tblaw.com

Kurt A. Jones Senior Planner kajones@tblaw.com
Shane A. Ross Attorney sar@tblaw.com

List of Persons By Whom This Lobbyist Is Compensated to Lobby and On
Whose Behalf Lobbying is Performed

Name Client/Business Name Street Address Email Address

LGE Design Build David Sellers 1200 N 52nd St desellers@Igedesignbuil
Phoenix, AZ, 85008 d.com

East Valley Bible Church Todd Hauge 1820 W Elliot Rd toddhauge@redemptiona

dba Redemption Church Gilbert, AZ, 85233 z.com

James Riggs Protect 7120 Optima, 7120 E. Kierland Blvd, hoyatrojan@aol.com

LLC #807

Scottsdale, AZ, 85254

Warespace Jeff Jenkins 10632 Little Patuxent jienkins@warespace.co
Parkway Suite 306 m
Columbia, MD, 21044

Vickey Morris Lennar 890 W Elliot Road, #101 chris.clonts@lennar.com
Gilbert, AZ, 85233

Waste Connections Patrick Shea 3 Waterway Square pats@wasteconnections.
Place, Suite 110 com
The Woodlands, TX,
77380

MP Environmental Richard Turner P.O. Box 80358 richardt@mpenviro.com

Services, Inc. Bakersfield, CA, 93380

Harkey Outdoor Scott Harkey 3550 N Central Ave # s.harkey@theharkeygrou
1500 p.com
Phoenix, AZ, 85012

Kent Bro Bro Retail Group 14644 N 74th Street kbro@brogroup.net

Scottsdale, AZ, 85260
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Jason Anzalone Cypress Development 30021 Tomas Road, janzalone@cypresswest
Partners, LLC Suite 130 partners.com
Rancho Santa
Margarita, CA, 92688

David Bruner Circle Road DMB 4455 East Camelback dbruner@circleroad,com
Partners Road, Suite C140
Phoenix, AZ, 85018
Marvin Rose The Carioca Company 2601 W Dunlap Ave #10 marvin@cariocaco.com
Phoenix, AZ, 85021
Rakesh Patel Hillstone Restaurant 2710 E Camelback Rd, Rakesh.Patel@Hillstone.
Group Suite 200 com
Phoenix, AZ, 85016
Broadway Metal Amanda Wei 3330 W Broadway Rd awei@greatcheer.net
Recycling Company, Inc. Phoenix, AZ, 85041

By checking this box and typing my name below, the undersigned does hereby certify under penalty of
perjury that: (1) | am submitting this lobbying registration form on behalf of the entity named on form; (2) |
am duly authorized to submit the names of the individual lobbyist(s) named in this registration on behalf
of the entity; (3) all of the information provided in the lobbying registration form filed on behalf of and
authorized by the entity is true and correct to the best of my knowledge; and (4) by typing my name
below | acknowledge that such action constitutes the legal equivalent of my signature and by typing my
name | hereby waive any requirement that this form be notarized in order to be legally enforceable.

TYPED NAME: William Lally EMAIL: wel@tblaw.com
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